

CHA. 52..18 State Vs. Mohammad Yakub

Present:- None.

File taken up today as 17.10.2020 has been declared as holiday by Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court, Chandigarh. Now case stands adjourned to 23.11.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

Parties/counsel be informed accordingly.

Pronounced
16.10.2020.

Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
ACJ(Sr. Div)-Cum-SDJM,
Baghapurana,UID-No-PB0285